Language café Ektorp Centrum
spring 2026

Would you like to practice Swedish?
Welcome to the Red Cross Language Café at our second-hand shop and
community center at Ektorpsvagen 2. Please enter through the back of the shop.

We meet on the following dates and times during the spring of 2026:

January
Sunday January 11, 16:00-18:00
Sunday January 18, 16:00-18:00
Sunday January 25, 16:00-18:00

February
Sunday February 1,16:00-18:00
Sunday February 8, 16:00-18:00
Sunday February 15, 16:00-18:00
Sunday February 22, 16:00-18:00

March
Sunday March 1, 16:00-18:00
Sunday March 8, 16:00-18:00
Sunday March 15, 16:00-18:00
Sunday March 22, 16:00-18:00
Sunday March 29, 16:00-18:00

April
Sunday April 12,16:00-18:00
Sunday April 19, 16:00-18:00
Sunday April 26, 16:00-18:00

Sessions in May/June will be published later this spring.
No registration is required.

If you have any questions, please contact: nacka@redcross.se
We look forward to seeing you!

E-mail: nacka@redcross.se
Facebook/Instagram: @rodakorsetnacka
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